Plac Namn

Oppen klass

1 Erik Nilsson

2 Thomas Simonsen
3 Fredrik Jonsson

4 Magnus Jeppsson
5 Mats Olsson

6 Per Olof Isaksson
7 Lars Peter Nilsson
8 Lars Isberg

9 Felix Hall

10 Simon Kirkegaard
11 Bo Goéran Svensson
12 Stefan Nilsson

12 Ingela Norlin

14 Jonathan Lindoff
15 Elias Wejsfelt

16 Claes Lindblom

17 Lars Lindeberg

18 Olle Johansson

19 Tobias Filling

20 Eva Durholt

21 Lena Nilsson

22 Thomas Bladh

23 Rolf Hiller

24 Helene Bjorlin

25 Peter Lindberg

26 Alexander Karlsson
27 Stefan Lindoff

28 Martin Luhanko

29 Kjell Karlsson

30 Kent Kirkegaard
31 Magnus Nordkvist
32 Peer Rudbaek Hansen
33 Anders Andersson
34 Elias Lindberg

35 Kent Hallberg

36 UIf Westholm

06 February 2025

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK

Linkoépings Bangolfklubb

Hjelmsjo BGK
Kulladals BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen
Uppsala BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Véarend
BGK Linjen
BGK Karnan
Malmd BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Karnan
Sjovikens IF
BGK Kéarnan
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
BGK Véarend
Malmd BGK
Malmd BGK
Kulladals BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Varend
Malmod BGK
Sjovikens IF
BGK Linjen
Hjelmsjé BGK
Malmo BGK

S1

19
22
23
24
24
23
25

20
25
25
25
22
24
30

24
28
21
27
26
28
27
32
30

29
24

27
34
29
24
22
28

S2

21
24
26
26
23
22
22
22
22
26
25
21
23
23
21
23
21
25
25
27
35
29
24

28
23
27

28
28

25

32

33
23

21
25
22
20
22
22
25
25
24
25
21
26

25
26
24
29
26
25
28
23

30
26
20
28
30
30
31
25
32
28
27

29

21
23
21
22
23
26
24
20
20
23
20
23
26
26
25

22
24
24

24
23
25
27
27
27
25
23
28
30
27
24

28
28
34

S5

19
19
22
22
22
20
21
25
28

27

21
24

22
27
27

27
22

27
25

26

25

82
110
113
113
114
114
115
117
117
94
118
95
95
120
96
99
99
126
102
103
131
105
132
80
107
108
82
82
137
83
111
111
56
84
112
85

Sida

1

A 4

Snitt

20.5
22.0
22.6
22.6
22.8
22.8
23.0
23.4
23.4
23.5
23.6
23.8
23.8
24.0
24.0
24.8
24.8
25.2
25.5
25.8
26.2
26.3
26.4
26.7
26.8
27.0
27.3
27.3
27.4
27.7
27.8
27.8
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.3
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Plac Namn

Oppen klass

37 Mart Kasper

38 Lars Lilja

39 Sven Matsson

40 Daniel Gedda

40 Ann-Christin
Jacobsson

42 Kristian Magnusson

43 Benny Kolnby

44 Niklas Roth

45 Jan Magnusson

46 Stefan Bertmyr

47 Sinikka Lindberg

48 Gunilla Hedberg

49 Vilmer Svensson

50 Marja Isberg

51 Kjell-Inge Andersson

06 February 2025

Klubb

Staffanstorps BGK
BGK Varend

BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan

BGK Karnan

Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
BGK Varend
Malmé BGK
BGK Linjen

BGK Karnan
BGK Karnan
Malmé BGK
Malmd BGK
BGK Karnan

S1

36

28
31
29

35
28
37
32
34
31

37

39

S2

22
30
27
30
29

31
27
31

35
37
44
40

S3

30
28
33
27
32

S4

27
26

30
28

28

30
32
34
33
35
34

S5 S:a

- 115
32 116
- 88

- 118
- 118

- 89
- 91
31 125
- 95
- 99
- 99
- 72
- 115
- 78

Sida

2

Snitt

28.8
29.0
29.3
295
29.5

29.7
30.3
31.3
31.7
33.0
33.0
36.0
38.3
39.0
41.5

av



